Student Wire

December 1, 2021



Tomorrow: World AIDs Day

In observance of World AIDs Day, join us tomorrow at 6:30 pm Grim Hall Auditorium for a Film Screening of "TINY TEARS" a documentary about children who have been orphaned by AIDS.

Contact: Mary Coleman

Read More

Tomorrow: RUTGERS New Jersey Medical School Information Session

CP3 is inviting all freshman and sophomores to tune in virtually tomorrow at 12:30 pm with Rutgers New Jersey Medical School information session for those interested in health professions.

Contact: LaShauna Connell

Read More

Tomorrow: LU Band & Choir Holiday Concert

Please join the Lincoln University Band and Concert Choir tomorrow at 7 pm in the ICC for a free holiday concert.

Contact: Camilla Horn

Tomorrow: Your Covid-19 Questions Answered

Pennsylvania's Acting Physician General, Dr. Denise Johnson will answer your Covid-19 questions tomorrow at noon in the Ware Center.

Contact: Health Services

Read more | Submit your question(s)

Tomorrow and December 9: Moderna Vaccine Clinic

Health Services will provide the moderna vaccine tomorrow and December 9. Please use the link to schedule your appointment.

Contact: Health Services

Schedule here

December 4: Campus Wide

Student Life and Development will be having our first Campus Wide of the academic year on Saturday, December 4 at 12 pm. Please see below for more information and the zoom link.

Contact: Student Life and Development

Read More / Zoom Link

December 10: Residence Hall Closure

For the winter break closing, all students must vacate the residence halls by 8 pm on Friday, December 10.

Contact: Jonathan Harris

Read More

Coats for Kids Initiative

Please help those less fortunate that yourself by donating any gently used coats for distribution to local children in need. Please see the bins in the dining hall for collection and thank you for your assistance!!

Contact: Nafeesah Bush

Read More



Phone: 484-365-7222 - studentwire@lincoln.edu - www.lincoln.edu

Student Wire

December 1, 2021

Notices from the Mailroom

With the end of the semester quickly approaching, this is a reminder to make sure all orders that you place will arrive before you leave campus. The Mailroom will only forward packages at the student's expense. If you need a package that arrives after you have left for winter break, send an email to mailroom@lincoln.edu for instructions on how to purchase a shipping label at www.usps.com.

Any student that is not returning for the Spring 2022 Semester must turn in their mailbox key at the Mailroom to avoid any charges to your account. All returning students are to keep their key.

Contact: Mailroom

Dr. Gamie wants to know.....

Are you Interested in Exploring North African Women's Literature and Learning about the Lived Experiences of Women in Egypt, Sudan, Morocco, Algeria, and Tunisia? If so, then Register for ENG 209 for the spring semester. *Contact: Samaa Gamie*

Read More

TimelyMD

Lincoln University is pleased to announce a NEW partnership with TimelyMD for students enrolled at main campus! TimelyCare offers students 24/7 access to no-cost virtual mental health care from their smartphone or any web-enabled device. Students can access TimelyCare at timelycare.com/lincoln. For more information contact Counseling Services at 484-365-7244.

Contact: Mary Coleman

Read more

"Help Us Help You" Initiative

The Academic Concerns Committee wants to make sure students are successful throughout their academic endeavors here at Lincoln University. The "Help Us Help You" Initiative will allow you to voice your academic concerns directly to the student senate, who will then advocate on your behalf. Please scan the QR Code to tell us your academic concerns!

Contact: Shalae Matthews

Read More

Spring 2022 Mandatory Registration Schedule

Please see below for more information regarding the Mandatory registration for the Spring 2022 semester. *Contact: Office of the Registrar*

Read more

Reminder: Face Mask Requirement

The use of face masks is required in all indoor spaces regardless of vaccination status. Thank you for your cooperation.

Contact: Covid Taskforce

